

**REVENUE PRODUCING HANGAR
MCLAUGHLIN MUNICIPAL AIRPORT
MCLAUGHLIN, SOUTH DAKOTA
A-8833
BID TABULATION
5/7/2024**

Bid Schedule A					First Dakota Enterprises, Inc. Fort Pierre, SD		Sharpe Enterprises, Inc. Fort Pierre, SD		Huff Construction Aberdeen, SD	
Item #	Spec #	Item Description	Quantity	Unit	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price
1	C-105	Mobilization	1	L.S.	\$12,000.00	\$12,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$22,400.00	\$22,400.00
2	S-100	Construction Safety Phasing Plan	1	L.S.	\$6,500.00	\$6,500.00	\$3,150.00	\$3,150.00	\$7,140.00	\$7,140.00
3	P-152	Unclassified Excavation	1550	CuYd	\$40.00	\$62,000.00	\$25.00	\$38,750.00	\$50.40	\$78,120.00
4	SP-3	Geotextile Separator Fabric	220	SqYd	\$8.00	\$1,760.00	\$15.00	\$3,300.00	\$60.54	\$13,318.80
5	P-605	Silicone Joint Sealant	300	Ft	\$20.00	\$6,000.00	\$10.00	\$3,000.00	\$11.20	\$3,360.00
6	T-901	Seeding and Fertilizing	1600	SqYd	\$2.00	\$3,200.00	\$2.76	\$4,416.00	\$3.47	\$5,552.00
7	T-905	Topsoil	270	CuYd	\$22.00	\$5,940.00	\$38.00	\$10,260.00	\$171.36	\$46,267.20
8	T-908	Mulching	1600	SqYd	\$3.25	\$5,200.00	\$3.77	\$6,032.00	\$1.74	\$2,784.00
9	Plans	SD DOT -Gravel Cushion	75	CuYd	\$52.00	\$3,900.00	\$130.00	\$9,750.00	\$180.32	\$13,524.00
10	Plans	Reinforced Concrete Approach Pavement	1840	SqFt	\$14.00	\$25,760.00	\$15.00	\$27,600.00	\$20.50	\$37,720.00
11	Plans	High Flow Silt Fence	470	Ft	\$13.00	\$6,110.00	\$16.70	\$7,849.00	\$8.40	\$3,948.00
Total Bid Schedule A					\$138,370.00		\$124,107.00		\$234,134.00	

Bid Schedule B					First Dakota Enterprises, Inc.		Sharpe Enterprises, Inc.		Huff Construction	
Item #	Spec #	Item Description	Quantity	Unit	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price
B1	C-105	Mobilization	1	L.S.	\$70,000.00	\$70,000.00	\$50,000.00	\$50,000.00	\$84,896.00	\$84,896.00
B2	Plans	Revenue Producing Hangar, Complete	1	L.S.	\$742,000.00	\$742,000.00	\$945,918.00	\$945,918.00	\$896,560.00	\$896,560.00
B3	Plans	Moreau-Grant Electrical Service Connection, Complete	1	L.S.	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$11,000.00	\$11,000.00	\$11,200.00	\$11,200.00
Total Bid Schedule B					\$813,000.00		\$1,006,918.00		\$992,656.00	

ADD Alternate Bid Schedule 1					First Dakota Enterprises, Inc.		Sharpe Enterprises, Inc.		Huff Construction	
Item #	Spec #	Item Description	Quantity	Unit	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price
1	Plans	Fan Coil Heating Unit, Complete	1	L.S.	\$31,000.00	\$31,000.00	\$37,405.00	\$37,405.00	\$20,118.56	\$20,118.56
Total ADD Alternate Bid Schedule 1					\$31,000.00		\$37,405.00		\$20,118.56	

Total Bid Schedule A and B					First Dakota Enterprises, Inc.		Sharpe Enterprises, Inc.		Huff Construction	
					\$951,370.00		\$1,131,025.00		\$1,226,790.00	

Total Bid Schedule A and B and ADD Alternate Bid Schedule 1					First Dakota Enterprises, Inc.		Sharpe Enterprises, Inc.		Huff Construction	
					\$982,370.00		\$1,168,430.00		\$1,246,908.56	

I HEREBY CERTIFY THAT THE FOREGOING IS AN ACCURATE REPRESENTATION AND TABULATION OF ALL BIDS RECEIVED AND THAT THE MATHEMATICS HAVE BEEN CHECKED AND IS TO THE BEST OF MY KNOWLEDGE CORRECT:

PROJECT ENGINEER: Brooke Edgewood DATE: 5/9/2024